Largest capacity, high performance e.MMC flash drive with 3D
NAND technology for today’s demanding mobile applications
SanDisk® iNAND® 7350 Embedded Flash Drive
e.MMC 5.1 I 3D NAND I 256GB
The iNAND 7350 embedded storage solution, our latest, most
advanced e.MMC flash storage drive, is designed for high-capacity
flagship mobile devices. Combining the advanced 3D NAND flash
with our 4th generation SmartSLC technology and 2nd generation

Specifications
Capacity1 Package Size Ordering Information
32GB 11.5x13x0.8mm SDINBDD4-32G
64GB 11.5x13x1.0mm SDINBDD4-64G
128GB 11.5x13x1.0mm SDINBDD4-128G
256GB 11.5x13x1.2mm SDINBDD4-256G
1 1 GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes. Actual user capacity less.
© 2017 Western Digital Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
SanDisk and iNAND are registered trademarks or trademarks of Western
Digital Corporation or its affiliates in the US and/or other countries. All other